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SARVOTTAM

ROOM-RESTAURANT -BANQUET
GOVERNMENT TAXES ASAPPLICABLE.



Tomato Soup

Veg. Sweet Corn Soup

Veg. Hot & Sour Soup

Veg. Manchaw Soup

Veg. Manchurian Soup

Veg. Green Pepper Soup
Veg. Lemon Coriander Soup
Veg. Clear Noodles Soup
Cheese Corn Palak Soup
Vegetable Soup

Fresh Onion Soup
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Paneer Tikka (Dry)

Veg. Hara Bhara Kabab
Tandoori Platter
Paneer Lasaniya Tikka
Paneer Hariyali Tikka
Paneer Malai Tikka

Veg. Corn Tikki

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

8 Nos.

8 Nos.

10 Nos.

8 Nos.

8 Nos.

8 Nos.

8 Nos.

95

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

105

100

100

210

160

249

210

210

210

165
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Paneer Lollypop (Dry) 8 Nos. 210
Paneer Chilli (Dry / Gravy) 350 gm. 195
Paneer Manchurian 350 gm. 185
Paneer Singapori 350 gm. 200
Paneer '65 350 gm. 200
Paneer Schzewan 350 gm. 195
Paneer Dragon 350 gm. 195
Paneer Mughlai 350 gm. 195
Veg. Lollypop 8 Nos. 175
Veg. Crispy (Dry) 350 gm. 180
Veg. Manchurian (Dry / Gravy) 400 gm. 160
Aloo Chilly (Dry / Gravy) 400 gm. 155
Baby Corn Chilly (Dry / Gravy) 350 gm. 175
Mushroom Chilly Dry 350 gm. 190
Spring Roll 10 Nos. 190

Chinese
Chilly Garlic Noodles 400 gm. 170
Veg. Hakka Noodles 400 gm. 155
Veg. Manchurian Noodles 400 gm. 160
Veg. Sezchwan Noodles 400 gm. 165
Chinese Choupsuey 350 gm. 165
Veg. Chowmein 350 gm. 165
Tripple Fried Rice 400 gm. 195
Veg. Fried Rice 350 gm. 150
Veg. Sezchwan Fried Rice 350 gm. 160
Mushroom Fried Rice 350 gm. 165
Manchurian Fried Rice 350 gm. 155

Chinese Bhel 350 gm. 155
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Sarvottam Sp. Veg.
Veg. Hariyali

Veg. Kasumi

Veg. Chilly Mili

Veg. Kadai

Veg. Kolhapuri

Veg. Makkhanwala
Veg. Jaipuri

Veg. Hydrabadi / Toofani
Veg. Tava

Veg. Lasuniya

Veg. Chatpata

Veg. Handi

Veg. Diwani Handi
Hari Bhari Balti
Mushroom Butter Masala
Baby Corn Kadai
Navratna Korma (Sweet)
Punjabi Dum Aloo
Mix Vegetable
Chana Masala

Aloo Mutter / Palak
Aloo Sukhi Bhaiji
Bhindi Masala
Bhindi Fry

Baigan Bhartha
Lasuni Palak

Sev Tomato

Dal Fry Butter

Dal Fry Tadka

Dal Fry

400 gm.

400 gm.

400 gm.

400 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

300 gm.

300 gm.

300 gm.

300 gm.

300 gm.

300 gm.

300 gm.

300 gm.

300 gm.

400 gm.

400 gm.

400 gm.




Sarvottam Sp. Paneer 400 gm. 225

* Paneer Angara 400 gm. 210
Paneer Hangama 400 gm. 210
Paneer Adraki 400 gm. 210
Paneer Chatpata 350 gm. 205
Paneer Handi 350 gm. 205
Paneer Balti 350 gm. 205
Paneer Tava 350 gm. 205
Paneer Lasuniya 350 gm. 200
Paneer Kadai 350 gm. 200
Paneer Tikka Masala 350 gm. 205
Paneer Bhurjee 350 gm. 210
Paneer Toofani 350 gm. 210
Paneer Butter Masala 350 gm. 200
Paneer Rajwadi 350 gm. 205
Paneer Pasanda 350 gm. 200
Shahi Paneer 350 gm. 200
Channa Paneer 350 gm. 165
Mutter Paneer 300 gm. 165
Palak Paneer 350 gm. 165
Paneer Lazeez 350 gm. 210
Paneer Do Pyaza 350 gm. 210
Paneer Lawabdar 350 gm. 210

Cheese
Cheese Butter Masala 350 gm. 220
Cheese Paneer Masala 350 gm. 225
Cheese Paneer Butter Masala 350 gm. 235
Cheese Kofta 350 gm. 205

Cheese Corn Palak 350 gm. 210




Kaju Dish

Kaju Tikka Masala

Kaju Butter Masala

Kaju Cheese Masala

Kaju Cheese Butter Masala
Kaju Paneer Masala

Kaju Paneer Butter Masala
Kaju Paneer Cheese Masala
Kaju Paneer Cheese Bt. Masala
Kaju Curry

Kaju Khoya Masala (Sweet)

Kaju Tawa Masala

Paneer Kofta

Kaju Kofta

Veg. Kofta

Malai Kofta (Sweet)
Nurgis Kofta

Kashmiri Kofta (Sweet)

Green Salad

Tomato Salad
Cucumber Salad
Kachumar Salad
Roasted Papad

Fry Papad

Masala Papad
Cheese Masala Papad

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

350 gm.

300 gm.

300 gm.

300 gm.

300 gm.

1 No.

1 No.

1 No.

1 No.

225
225
225
235
215
225
230
235
205
210
215

180
190
160
170
170
170

65
55
55
65
20
22
40
55




Plain Chapati
Butter Chapati
Plain Paratha
Butter Paratha

1 No.

1 No.
1 No.

1 No.

17
19
38
45

Plain Roti
Butter Roti
Missi Roti
Butter Paratha
Stuff Paratha
Butter Kulcha
Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Cheese Naan
Garlic Naan
Cheese Garlic Naan

1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1No.
1 No.

1 No.

17
22
60
45
95
55
45
55
100
85
105

Sarvottam Sp. Biryani (with Veg. Raita)
Handi Biryani (with Veg. Raita)
Hyderabadi Biryani (with Veg. Raita)
Veg. Biryani (with Veg. Raita)

Veg. Dum Biryani

Kaju Pulao

Kashmiri Pulao (Sweet)

Veg. Pulao

Veg. Tawa Pulao

Veg. Cheese Pulao

Veg. Peas Pulao

Steamed Rice (Half)

Steamed Rice (Full)

Jeera Rice (Half)

Jeera Rice (Full)

Masala Rice (Half)

Masala Rice (Full)

400 gm.
400 gm.
400 gm.
400 gm.
400 gm.
350 gm.
350 gm.
350 gm.
350 gm.
350 gm.
300 gm.
200 gm.
300 gm.
200 gm.
300 gm.
200 gm.

300 gm.

190
160
165
160
160
165
150
140
155
170
140
80
100
90
130
90
140



Kadhi 150 gm. 35

Green Chutney 50 gm. 25
Butter 50 gm. 35
Cheese 50 gm. 40
Paneer 50 gm. 35
Ghee 50 gm. 40
Sezwan Chutney 100 gm. 30

Sarvottam Sp. Lassi 300 ml. 10
Chocolate Lassi with Ice Cream 300 ml. 105
Strawberry Lassi with Ice Cream 300 ml. 105
Pineapple Lassi with Ice Cream 300 ml, 105
Mango Lassi with Ice Cream 300 ml. 105
Regular Plain Lassi (Full) 300 ml. 85
Regular Plain Lassi (Half) 150 ml. 70
Sp. Butter Milk 300 ml. 30
Masala Butter Milk 300 ml, 35
Veg. Raita 200 gm. 55
Pineapple Raita (Sweet) 200 gm. 65
Boondi Raita 200 gm. 65
Dahi Boondi (Sweet) 200 gm. 65
Curd 200 gm. 55

f Fresh J ice ‘—" ‘

Fresh Lime Water 300 ml. 50
Mosambi Juice / Pineapple Juice 300 ml. 90
Apple Juice 300 ml. 105
Pomegranate Juice 300 ml. 105
Water Melon Juice 300 ml. 90

Ganga Jamna Juice 300 ml. 100




Faluda

Sarvottam Sp. Faluda 250 ml. 125
Rose Faluda 250 ml. 100
Mango Faluda 250 ml. 110
Kesar Faluda 250 ml. 110

" Milk Shake

Rose Milk Shake 250 ml. 95
Mango Milk Shake 250 ml. 95
Kesar Milk Shake 250 m. 95
Kaju Milk Shake 250 ml. 115
Kaju Badam Milk Shake 250 ml. 120
Kaju Anjeer Milk Shake 250 ml. 120
Chocolate Milk Shake 250 ml. 90
Strawberry Milk Shake 250 ml. 20
Cold Coffee 250 ml, 90
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream 250 ml, 105

Sof Drink (5.C.)
Mineral Water (5.C.)

Single Sundae 100 ml. 105
Double Sundae 150 ml. 135
Triple Sundae 200 ml. 160




Candies

Butter Scotch Cone
Chocolate Cone
Chocobar

Mango Dolly

Rasberry Dolly
Chowpaty Kulfi
Zulubar

Matka Kulfi

Black Forest I/C Pastry

Cassata Cut

~ Ice Cream Scoops

Vanilla 135 ml. 45
Strawberry 135 ml. 50
Chocolate (Plain) 135 ml. 60
Real Mango 135 ml. 65
Chocolate Chips 135 ml. 65
Kaju Draksh 135 ml. 70
Butter Scotch 135 ml. 70
Black Current 135 ml. 70
Kaju Anjeer 135 ml. 70
Kesar Pista 135 ml. 70
American Nuts 135 ml. 70
Cookie Cream 135 ml. 70
Kesar Malti 135 ml. 75
Pista Malai 135 ml. 75
Almond Carniwal 135 ml. 75

Raj Bhog 135 ml. 75
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Please wait for 15 minutes after placing your Order.
For any kind of complaints, please contact Cash Counter.
Given orders can not be cancelled or changed.
Eatables from out side will not be allowed.

Please respect the Social and Hotel's rules.

Thank you for your kind Co-operation & Visit.
Wishing you a Happy Journey.

Extra Items will be Charged as Applicable.

Subject to Items availability will be served.

Jain Food available with Extra Charge Rs. 10/-.
Liquor Strictly Prohibited.

Finger Bowl only for Senior Citizen & Handicap.

All items are made in Cotton Seed oil.

Please take care of your valuable items. Hotel is not

responsible for any loss or theft.

RESTAURANT TIMINGS
LUNCH : 11.00 AM TO 04.00 PM
DINNER : 06.00 PM TO 01.00 AM

Tarsali Bypass, National Highway - 8,
Between Kapurai & Tarsali Bridge, Vadodara - 390 009.
Hotel : 95375 78644 | Rest. : 95376 78644 | Ph.: 0265 - 2978110
Email : info@hotelsarvottam.co.in | Web : www.hotelsarvottam.co.in

DISHA CREATION @ +91 63520 39565
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